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Top 10 Skippers Regatta 23 October, 2011

LMVYC

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Draw CrewName

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

B
|

E
E
J

G
c
A
D
H

Randy Tiffany

Bob VanPelt

Frank Fournier
Arnold Christensen
Jeff Buchman

Bill Yount

Willi Hugelshofer
Ross Bennett
Tyler Peyatt

Ced Fields

Club R1
LMVYC 1.0
LMVYC 5.0
LMVYC 3.0
LMVYC 8.0
LMVYC 4.0
LMVYC 2.0
LMVYC 6.0
LMVYC 10.0
LMVYC 7.0
LMVYC 9.0

R2 R3
3.0 20
20 50
50 3.0
1.0 1.0
40 7.0
7.0 4.0
8.0 11.0 RAF
6.0 6.0
9.0 8.0
10.0 9.0
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R4 RS
6.0 3.0
30 10
50 40
8.0 50
1.0 7.0
20 9.0
40 20
7.0 10.0
9.0 6.0
10.0 8.0

Total
15.0
16.0
20.0
23.0
23.0
24.0
31.0
39.0
39.0
46.0
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